4/24/24, 8:50 AM

Schedule Summary Report - Religious Studies - Fall Quarter - 2024-25

Title Section

REL 230B 001
Topics:Lang,
Rhet, & Per

Instructors:
Layne Little

RST 001 Survey A01
of Religion

Instructors:
Wendy Terry

2 TA(s) requested

A02

A03

A04

RST 001G Myth A01
Ritual Symbol

Instructors:
Naomi Janowitz

2 TA(s) requested

A02

A03

CRN

50242

49611

49612

49613

49614

49615

49616

49617

Enroliment

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/61/2024/10

Schedule Summary Report

Seats

15

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Activity Days

Seminar T

Discussion W

Lecture MWF

Discussion W

Lecture MWF

Lecture MWF

Lecture none

Discussion R

Lecture MWF

Discussion T

Lecture TR

Discussion W

Lecture TR

Discussion R

Lecture TR

Start

2:10 PM

5:10 PM

9:00 AM

6:10 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

none

6:10 PM

9:00 AM

5:10 PM

3:10 PM

6:10 PM

3:10 PM

5:10 PM

3:10 PM

End

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:50 AM

7:00 PM

9:50 AM

9:50 AM

none

7:00 PM

9:50 AM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

Location

SPROUL
null

WELLMN
00123

WELLMN
00234

WELLMN
00123

WELLMN
00234

WELLMN
00234

none

OLSON
00105

WELLMN
00234

WELLMN
00229

WELLMN
00006

WELLMN
00107

WELLMN
00006

WELLMN
00027

WELLMN
00006

12



4/24/24, 8:50 AM

Title Section

A04

RST 060 Intro to A01
Islam

Instructors:
Ryan Brizendine

1 TA(s) requested

A02

RST 110 001
Meaning &
Identity

Instructors:
Naomi Janowitz

RST 143 New 001
Testament
Apocrypha

Instructors:
Wendy Terry

RST 152 Justice 001
in MDH

Instructors:
Meaghan O
Keefe

RST 154 001
Performing Arts in
India

RST 190 Seminar 001

Instructors:
Meaghan O
Keefe

CRN

49618

49619

49620

49621

49622

49623

50128

47021

Enroliment

https://ipa.ucdavis.edu/scheduleSummaryReport/61/2024/10

Schedule Summary Report

Seats

25

25

25

25

35

35

40

20

Activity

Days

Discussion R

Lecture

Lecture/Discussion MWF

Term

TR

Paper/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion MWF

Term

Paper/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion TR

Lecture

MWF

Discussion TR

Lecture

Seminar

TR

TR

T

T

Start End

6:10 PM

3:10 PM

11:00 AM

10:30 AM

3:10 PM

1:40 PM

Location

7.00PM  WELLMN

00027

WELLMN
00006

4:30 PM

12:10 1:00 PM OLSON
PM 00147

5:10 PM 6:00 PM ROBBNS
00146

12:10 1:00 PM OLSON
PM 00147
6:10 PM 7:00 PM ROBBNS
00146
10:30 11:50 none
AM AM
11:50 AM OLSON
00163
11:50 AM BAINER
01132
4:30PM  ART
00217
3:00PM OLSON
00159
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